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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Dewald            M3034          1/3       15:54    5:07       15:53
2     Chad Brady             M4044          1/8       19:07    6:09       19:07
3     Melanie Arnold         F3034         1/10       19:26    6:15       19:23
4     Paul Niles             M4044          2/8       19:29    6:16       19:26
5     Brooklyn Iverson       M1519          1/1       20:00    6:26       19:58
6     Kaylee Small           F2529          1/7       21:01    6:46       21:01
7     Johnson Dexter         M3539          1/5       21:22    6:51       21:15
8     Clarence Mason         M6569          1/4       21:24    6:53       21:22
9     Faith Brisbois         F2529          2/7       22:05    6:54       21:24
10    Jerred Zeigler         M0114          1/8       21:30    6:55       21:28
11    Alan Mills             M6064          1/2       21:39    6:58       21:38
12    Rodger Lefebvre        M4549          1/4       21:55    7:03       21:53
13    Jerry Diveley          M5054          1/6       22:11    7:04       21:56
14    Champion White         M0114          2/8       22:12    7:09       22:12
15    Geoffrey Arnold        M3539          2/5       22:24    7:11       22:18
16    Jean Gill              F5054          1/7       22:41    7:18       22:39
17    Mike Weber             M4044          3/8       22:53    7:19       22:42
18    James Vick             M5054          2/6       22:50    7:20       22:47
19    Josh Weltz             M2529          1/2       23:06    7:23       22:56
20    Michael Weltz          M4549          2/4       23:07    7:24       22:59
21    Kadyn Harris           M0114          3/8       23:10    7:25       23:02
22    Karl Pauling           M3539          3/5       23:17    7:28       23:11
23    Roger Heinle           M6569          2/4       23:16    7:29       23:13
24    Lacy Donnelly          F2529          3/7       23:28    7:29       23:14
25    Charles Layne          M3539          4/5       24:10    7:30       23:16
26    Christina Anderson     F3539         1/13       23:22    7:30       23:16
27    Mary Brady             F4044         1/11       23:35    7:33       23:28
28    Kevin Myers            M4044          4/8       23:48    7:38       23:41
29    Adam Cory              M2529          2/2       24:01    7:42       23:53
30    Barb Gebers            F5559          1/4       23:55    7:42       23:53
31    Eli Lehtinen           M0114          4/8       24:09    7:46       24:06
32    Stacy McNear           F3539         2/13       24:13    7:47       24:11
33    Alfredo Plaza          M4044          5/8       24:20    7:50       24:20
34    Abbi Boutwell          F3034         2/10       24:27    7:51       24:24
35    Joe Brisbois           M3034          2/3       25:12    8:00       24:50
36    Amy Gilbert            F4044         2/11       25:18    8:05       25:06
37    Steven Ambrose         M6064          2/2       25:31    8:11       25:24
38    Reed Donaldson         M0114          5/8       25:52    8:14       25:35
39    Jacob McGowan          M0114          6/8       25:51    8:20       25:51
40    Jolene Riessen         F5559          2/4       26:04    8:23       26:02
41    Mackenzie Small        F2024          1/1       26:16    8:24       26:03
42    Jacob Meunier          M2024          1/1       26:12    8:24       26:04
43    Judy Bligh             F3034         3/10       26:37    8:24       26:06
44    Phil Breed             M5054          3/6       26:25    8:26       26:11
45    Kara Glass             F3539         3/13       26:32    8:27       26:14
46    Kris Vondrak           F5559          3/4       26:21    8:27       26:15
47    Chad Gritzmaker        M4044          6/8       26:35    8:28       26:19
48    Katie Lammers          F0114          1/2       26:45    8:33       26:33
49    Stephanie Kumm         F3034         4/10       26:39    8:34       26:37
50    Carrie Lammers         F5054          2/7       27:12    8:37       26:45
51    Megan Donahoe-Ripperda F4549          1/4       26:52    8:38       26:48
52    Hannah Dewald          F3034         5/10       27:00    8:40       26:53
53    Diana Petersen         F3539         4/13       27:22    8:42       27:01
54    Shelly Hankins Walker  F3034         6/10       27:19    8:43       27:04
55    Samee Grause           F2529          4/7       27:37    8:48       27:19
56    Ron Schrunk            M5054          4/6       28:07    9:01       28:00
57    Matthew Lentz          M0114          7/8       28:04    9:02       28:02
58    Donahue Holloway       M4044          7/8       28:22    9:03       28:07
59    Charles Dearborn       M5054          5/6       28:45    9:13       28:38
60    Tami White             F4044         3/11       29:23    9:16       28:47
61    Ann Crosgrove          F4044         4/11       29:12    9:18       28:53
62    Stacy Schrunk          F4549          2/4       29:00    9:19       28:55
63    Dan Berger             M5559          1/2       29:11    9:22       29:06
64    Nancy Lammers          F6064          1/5       29:25    9:26       29:17
65    Amy Modlin             F3539         5/13       30:20    9:28       29:24
66    Jessica Harris         F3034         7/10       29:44    9:28       29:25
67    Denise Honner          F4044         5/11       30:11    9:39       29:58
68    Jari Spearman          F3539         6/13       30:05    9:40       29:59
69    Laurie Van Cura        F5054          3/7       30:17    9:43       30:11
70    Ally Schamp            F0114          2/2       30:24    9:47       30:21
71    Jannette Domayer       F6064          2/5       30:37    9:48       30:25
72    Lisa Cotter            F2529          5/7       30:34    9:49       30:28
73    Meghan Rozell          F3034         8/10       31:58    9:51       30:36
74    Mike Piechowski        M3034          3/3       31:14    9:53       30:42
75    Peggy Higman           F4044         6/11       31:03    9:54       30:45
76    Ronica Towns           F4549          3/4       31:32    9:59       30:59
77    Laura McGuire          F4044         7/11       31:21   10:00       31:03
78    Sherri Sanderson       F4549          4/4       31:40   10:03       31:12
79    Jill Berg              F3539         7/13       31:45   10:10       31:34
80    Jim Jackson            M6569          3/4       31:57   10:12       31:41
81    Melanie Robinson       F2529          6/7       32:09   10:13       31:43
82    Tiff Lynch             F3539         8/13       32:52   10:26       32:23
83    Liam Ruhland           M0114          8/8       32:59   10:31       32:40
84    Ken Johnson            M6569          4/4       33:00   10:31       32:40
85    Jeanette Pistorius     F5054          4/7       33:12   10:32       32:43
86    Summer Ruhland         F3539         9/13       33:06   10:33       32:45
87    Sherri Quandt          F5559          4/4       33:04   10:36       32:53
88    Emily Layne            F4044         8/11       33:50   10:36       32:55
89    Jessica Brisbois       F2529          7/7       33:55   10:42       33:14
90    Wendy McLean           F4044         9/11       33:30   10:46       33:26
91    Elissa Henshaw         F3539        10/13       33:56   10:51       33:42
92    Barb Haley             F6064          3/5       35:37   11:26       35:29
93    Melissa Henshaw        F4044        10/11       35:47   11:27       35:33
94    Patty Hobbs            F5054          5/7       35:37   11:27       35:34
95    Sarah Orwig            F3034         9/10       36:28   11:37       36:06
96    Frank Fulton           M4044          8/8       36:29   11:37       36:06
97    Paula Parmelee         F6064          4/5       37:37   12:06       37:33
98    Cindy Belson           F3539        11/13       37:59   12:10       37:48
99    Nicole Ellermeier      F3539        12/13       38:02   12:15       38:02
100   Madison Wilkie         F1519          1/3       38:44   12:27       38:41
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101   Karlynn Eslick         F5054          6/7       40:29   12:57       40:13
102   Jackie Pribyl          F3539        13/13       41:12   13:01       40:27
103   Terry Janssen          M5054          6/6       40:50   13:02       40:29
104   Lenny Kraker           M5559          2/2       43:31   13:45       42:42
105   Ivy Clausen            F4044        11/11       43:18   13:47       42:50
106   Kelli Erickson         F5054          7/7       43:31   13:50       42:57
107   Amanda McGrain         F3034        10/10       45:24   14:30       45:01
108   Chrissy Fahey          F6064          5/5       46:05   14:47       45:56
109   Valarie Donaldson      F6569          1/1       52:29   16:47       52:06
110   Carmen Vite            F1519          2/3       53:18   17:10       53:18
111   Jeremy Delaughter      M4549          3/4     1:00:44   19:05       59:17
112   Abigail White          F1519          3/3     1:12:31   22:41     1:10:27
113   Andy White             M4549          4/4     1:14:56   23:26     1:12:48
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